           Data Sheet SenzaHub SH140                                            1
SenzaHub SH140
Wireless Hub
The SenzaHub SH140 is a line-powered router that is used to extend
the range, and improve latency of SenzaNET multi-hop mesh
networks.
Deployment of SenzaHubs can therefore be particularly useful for
expedited delivery of time-critical alarm messages.

A SenzaGate device is required to establish and manage the wireless mesh network and to provide
connectivity to backend systems.
Accessory Order Code Accessory Order Code
Antenna extension cable, 1 m
(3’)
ACC-RC-S-100 External power adapter ACC-PS-SG
Antenna extension cable, 3 m
(10’)
ACC-RC-S-300
2 dB dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-S-54
2 dB dipole antenna, IP65 ACC-AT-S-65
5 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H-54
9 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H9-54
2-way Antenna Splitter ACC-AT-SP
R
e
le